The Right Direction

Making TRANSITION from school less daunting

10 events and more for PARENTS of children with
additional needs wondering what life beyond
secondary might look like for their child

EVENT |TOPIC DATE VENUE .
(All 10.30 AM to 12.30 PM ) Central Edinburgh
1 Continuing learning (& living!) Wednesday, 12 October 2016 Kindred
2 Benefits, PIP & Self Directed Support Wednesday, 2 November 2016  Kindred
3  Advocacy - what can it offer? Wednesday, 16 November 2016 Kindred
4 Power of Attorney & Guardianship Thursday, 24 November 2016 Gillespie Macandrew
5 Planning for a full life after school Wednesday, 30 November 2016 Kindred
6 Challenging behaviour Wednesday, 8 February 2017 Kindred
7  Wills and Trusts Thursday, 23 February 2017 Gillespie Macandrew
8 A European perspective on life after school: Wednesday, 1 March 2017 Kindred
Autism, ADHD & Tourettes
v 9 Housing options Wednesday, 15 March 2017 Kindred ;
i3 10 What's next for you? Staying strong Wednesday, 29 March 2017 Kindred !

Kindred can also offer one to one sessions for parents who are feeling really daunted. For
more information contact

TO BOOK: Contact Richard or Melissa on 0800 031 5793 (choose option 1 then 5)
or email

VENUES: KINDRED - 7 Rutland Court Lane, Edinburgh, EH3 8ES
GILLESPIE MACANDREW LLP - 5 Atholl Crescent, Edinburgh, EH3 8EJ




